 CITY OF ALAMO HEIGHTS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT
6116 BROADWAY
SAN ANTONIO, TX  78209
210-826-0516
Planning & Zoning Commission Meeting
Monday, October 07, 2024 – 5:30 P.M.
Take notice that a regular Planning & Zoning Commission Meeting of the City of Alamo Heights

4
6
LEGEND TYPE KEY
(30"X36")
R10-12
(30"X30")
R10-15R
PARCEL LINE
GROUND BOX
CABLE SPAN WIRE
VEHICAL SIGNAL HEAD
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD
PEDESTAL POLE
GROUND MOUNTED SIGN
MAST ARM SIGN
STREET NAME SIGN
SIGHT DISTANCE ZONE
TIMBER POLE
WITH REFLECTIVE BACKPLATES
12" LED SIGNAL SECTIONS
71
   SIGNALS
 PEDESTRIAN
LED COUNTDOWN
2
THRU
FEDS CAMERA
(9" x 12")
  R10-4bL